
George A. Erichsen, P.E.  
Executive Director, St. Mary's County Metropolitan Commission 
23121 Camden Way, California, MD 20619 
p: (301) 737-7400 ext. 235   c: (240)298-6106
e: gerichsen@metcom.org  

Outlook

SSO Emergency Response Plan (Case No: C-18-CV-22-000364)

From George Erichsen <gerichsen@metcom.org>
Date Thu 11/7/2024 10:34 AM
To Mgoodstein@vnf.com <Mgoodstein@vnf.com>; shorethingshellfish@gmail.com

<shorethingshellfish@gmail.com>; david@prknetwork.org <david@prknetwork.org>; Andrew Gosden -MDE-
<andrew.gosden@maryland.gov>; Patrick Noyes -MDE- <patrick.noyes@maryland.gov>; Lenn Roberts -MDE-
<lenn.roberts@maryland.gov>; MDE WSA Enforcement -MDE- <mde.wsaenforcement@maryland.gov>

Cc Christopher Beaver <christopher.beaver@gunnercooke.com>
Bcc Ed Hogan <ehogan@metcom.org>

TO ALL:

Please find an electronic link to the above referenced deliverable. ERP Package for MDE 11-7-2024

If you are unable to access the documents, please let us know at your earliest convenience. 

Thank you.

www.metcom.org

Serving Our Customers in St. Mary’s County Since 1964

The information contained in this email may be confidential and/or legally privileged. It has been sent for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s).  If the reader of this message is not an intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized review, use, disclosure,
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication, or any of its contents, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
communication in error, please reply to the sender and destroy all copies of the message. Thank you
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